It John J. SCANLON, CHO, TEVE

Support from: Chaplain Brown - 20Mar Chaplain

b. Serviced Conducted:

(1) Protociant:- Sunday: Four (4) with fifty-four (54)
attending

Weekday: One (1) with twenty-two (22)

attending,

(2) Catholic: Sunday: Eleven (11) with two-hundred-ninety
one (291) attending.

Weekday: Twenty-three (23) with one hundred ninety
(190) attending.

C. Counselling: Fifty-two (52).

d. Instructions: Sixteen (16) sessions with eighteen attending.

Cc Statificant activities:

(1; Three Memorial Services.

(2) Channelled packages from USA to troops approximately